APPETIZERS

Onion Rings

Breaded Mushrooms
Jalapeno Cheese Curds
Mozzarella Sticks
Cheese Curds

Corn Dog

Pretzel

Pizza Rolls

Wings: Bone-in or Boneless
Chicken Strips

Fries

Cheddar Broccoli Bites

KIDS MENU
Mac & Cheese Bites
3 Chicken Strips
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5.50
5.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
5.50
8.00
7.50
5.50
6.00

6.00
4.50

SANDWICH BASKETS

*All sandwich baskets include a pickle

and fries.
Hamburger Basket S
(American, Swiss, or Pepper Jack)
Shrimp Basket S
LAKE GENEVA LANES PIZZA S
Cheese
Cheese & Sausage BBQ Chicken Bacon

Cheese & Pepperoni Garlic Alfredo

Pizza of the Week S
PICK 3 S
Onion Rings

Mushrooms Cheddar Broccoli Bites
Cheese Curds Pizza Rolls

Mozzarella Sticks Mac & Cheese Bites

8.50

10.00

14.00

19.00

11.00




