

APPETIZERS

APPETIZERS	
Onion Rings	\$ 5.50
Breaded Mushrooms	\$ 5.50
Jalapeno Cheese Curds	\$ 7.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 7.00
Cheese Curds	\$ 7.00
Corn Dog	\$ 6.00
Pretzel	\$ 4.00
Pizza Rolls	\$ 5.50
Wings: Bone-in or Boneless	\$ 8.00
Chicken Strips	\$ 7.50
Fries	\$ 5.50
Cheddar Broccoli Bites	\$ 6.00
KIDS MENU	
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$ 6.00
3 Chicken Strips	\$ 4.50



7	anes		
SANDWICH BASKETS			
*All sandwich baskets ir	nclude a pickle		
and fries.			
Hamburger Basket		\$	8.50
(American, Swiss, or P	epper Jack)		
Shrimp Basket		\$	10.00
LAKE GENEVA LANES PI	<u>ZZA</u>	\$	14.00
Cheese			
Cheese & Sausage	BBQ Chicken Bac	on	
Cheese & Pepperoni	Garlic Alfredo		
D: (:) W			40.00
Pizza of the Week		\$	19.00
PICK 3		\$	11.00
Onion Rings			
Mushrooms	Cheddar Broccol	i Bite	S
Cheese Curds	Pizza Rolls		

Mac & Cheese Bites

Mozzarella Sticks